
Change Order No. One

Date 11/18/21

Contract No. 25-21  for the following public work :

between

      and the City of Appleton dated: is hereby changed in the following particular wit:

Current

Item Contract Current C.O. Amount Contingency New Contract New Contingency

No. Account No. Amount Contingency (+/-) (+/-) Total Total

1 5371.6809.5 $1,613,381.50 $40,334.54 $1,613,381.50 $40,334.54

2 5431.6809.3 $985,025.25 $24,625.63 $985,025.25 $24,625.63

3 5230.6809.4 $691,890.25 $17,297.25 $16,300.00 $0.00 $708,190.25 $17,297.25

4 $0.00 $0.00

5 $0.00 $0.00

6 $0.00 $0.00

7 $0.00 $0.00

8 $0.00 $0.00

9 $0.00 $0.00

10 $0.00 $0.00

Total $3,290,297.00 $82,257.42 $16,300.00 $0.00 $3,306,597.00 $82,257.42

 Reason for Change:

 

The Contract Time will be increased by this Change Order: 2 Days

The Date of Completion as of the date of this Change Order therefore is: 142 Days

Finance Committee Agenda Date: 11/22/21

Date approved by Council: 12/01/21

(Contractor Name) (Contractor Address)

Dorner Inc. E506 Luxemburg Road, Luxemburg, WI 54217

Unit W-21 Sewer & Water Reconstruction No. 1

CONTRACT AMENDMENT & CHANGE ORDER

Additional funding from in-lieu storm water quality budget item. Used for installation of new storm water structure in Reid Golf Course maintenance parking lot.

J:\ENGINEERING\2ENGINEERS\Buetow S\Projects\2021 Projects\W-21\Change Orders\W-21 Change Order No1.xlsx 11/18/2021




